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Dates for Psvehiatry Classes.(1

Doske

Department of Psychiatry
Katihar Medical College, Katihar
Teaching Schedule for 3™ Prof.MBBS Part- Tl Course ( 33" Batch)

(for the month of March. April & May 2025)

ivery Saturday)

\ 2108280

1125
Prof.&HOD

Dr. Arati Shivhare
Associate

Si. | Date Day & Time Teaching Method Topics With Competency Addressed Teacher's Name
Nu. C— - —— | ——
01 153.03.25 Saturday [nteractive Intraduction to Psyehiatry (PS3.1. PS3.6) Dr. Manish Kumar
12-1 PM Lecture :
0z 22.03.25 Saturday Interactive Introduction to Psychiatry (PS3.2. PS3.7 ) Dr. Manish Kumar
12-1 PM Lecture : Ly
{3 29.03.25 Saturday Interactive Bipolar Disorder (PS7.1, PS7.3) Dr. Arati Shivhare |
| [2-1 PM Lecture
(k4 05.04.25 Suturday Interactive Bipolar Disorder (P57.4, PS7.5, P57.6) Dr. Arati Shivhare |
12-1 PM Lecture
03 12.04.25 Saturday Interactive Depression (PS 6.1, PS 6.2.P5 6.3 [r. Manish Kumar
e 12-1 PM Lecture
06 [9.04.25 Sﬁluraﬁy Interactive Depression (PS 6.4, PS 6.5, PS6.6) D, Manish Kumar
|2-1 PM Lecture _
{¥7 26.04.25 Saturday Interactive Psychotic Disorders (PS5.1, P53.2) Dr. Rashmi Mishra
i 12-1 PM Lecture )
{18 03.05.25 Saturday Interactive Psychotic Disorders (PS5.3.PS 5 A, P535.5) v, Rashmi Mishra N
= 12-1 PM Lecture _ N
(9 10.05.25 Saturday Interactive Anxiety Disorders (PS8.1, PS8.3) Dr. Arati Shivhare N
L 12-1 PM Lecture )
10 17.05.25 Saturday Interactive Anxiety Disorders( PS8.4, PS8.6 'S8.7) Dr. Arati Shivhare
12-1'PM Lecture
11 24.05.25 Saturday Interactive Substance use Disorder (PS 4.1, PS5 4.3) Dr. Rashmi Mishra
| " 12-1 PM Lecture ' o = |
12 31.05.25 Saturday Interactive Substance use Disorder (PS4.4, PS4.6,PS4.7) Dr, Rashmi Mishra
[2-1 PM Lecture |
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